Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

C28.200W2RSNSA
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
electrIcal
Max. Current: 16.0A
Contact Resistance:
 ≤ 15. miliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100 Megohms min.
Max. Conductor: 1.5.0mm² / 16AWG
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Solder Tail Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° to +90°C
 Silicone Gasket: -40° to +125.°C
Cable Diameter Range: 4.00-9.00mm
Live Contact Distance:
 18..00mm
envIronmental
IP67. Sealing Protection
non electronic c 2 8 2 0. 0. n 0. r * *
serIes
c28=External Thread Form A
Poles
2=2Poles+Ground  3=3Poles+Ground
tHread
0.0.=External Thread
cover color
n=Black Cover  G=Gray Cover
W=V0 Black Cover (only with UL listed connectors)
Ground PosItIon
0.=Unmounted  2=H12  3=H3  6=H6  9=H9.
screW & GasKet
r=Integrated NBR Gasket & IP67. Screw, s=Integrated Silicone Gasket & IP67. Screw
PacKaGInG stYle
no digit=Single Bag Unmounted, sn=Bulk Pack Mounted, cn=Bulk Pack Unmounted
Packaging type Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
Single Bag Unmounted
2+Ground
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C28.200N0R 121201-0001
Bulk Pack Mounted NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C28.200N2RSN 121201-0034
Single Bag Unmounted
3+Ground
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C28.300N0R 121201-0002
Bulk Pack Mounted NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C28.300N2RSN 121201-0038.
Single Bag Unmounted
2+Ground
C4 24V AC/DC yellow S28.200TC4H0R 121207.-0005.
Bulk Pack mounted C4 24V AC/DC yellow S28.200TC4H2RSN 121207.-0368.
Single Bag Unmounted C4 230V AC/DC yellow S28.200TC4M0R 121207.-0106

no digit=Single Bag Unmounted, sn=Bulk Pack Mounted, cn=Bulk Pack Unmounted
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
IP67
9.www.molex.com
mPm®
Field attachable
dIn valve
connectors
12120.4. Form C, Ext. Thread,
Non-Electronic
121210. Form C, Ext. Thread,
Electronic
IP67 rated dIn valve connector with improved strain relief.
cable retention force increased up to 20.% over internal nut
style. enlarged cable range that covers the internal thread
connectors cable range. conforms to en 17530.1-80.3
Specifications
electrIcal
Current: max. 10.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
Max. Conductor: 0.7.5.mm2 / 18.AWG
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Solder Tail Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone Gasket: -40° +125.°C
Cable Diameter Range: 3.00-5..5.0mm
Live Contact Distance: 8..00mm
envIronmental
IP67. Sealing Protection
non electronic c 25 2 0. 0. n 0. t * *
serIes
c25=External Thread Form C
Poles
2=2Poles+Ground  3=3Poles+Ground
tHread
0.0.=External Thread
cover color
n=Black Cover  G=Gray Cover
W=V0 Black Cover (only with UL listed connectors)
Ground PosItIon
0.=Unmounted  2=H12  3=H3  6=H6  9=H9.
screW & GasKet
t=Profile NBR Gasket & IP67. Screw, u=Profile Silicone Gasket & IP67. Screw
PacKaGInG stYle
no digit=Single Bag Unmounted, sn=Bulk Pack Mounted, cn=Bulk Pack Unmounted
Packaging type Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
Single Bag Unmounted
2+Ground
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C25.200N0T 121204-0001
Bulk Pack Mounted NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C25.200N2TSN 121204-0010
Single Bag Unmounted C4 24V AC/DC yellow S25.200TC4H0T 121210-0042
Bulk Pack Mounted C4 24V AC/DC yellow S25.200TC4H2TSN 121210-0342
Single Bag Unmounted C4 230V AC/DC yellow S25.200TC4M0T 121210-0045.
Bulk Pack Mounted C4 230V AC/DC yellow S25.200TC4M2TSN 121210-0345.
note: UL listed part number identified by adding suffix
SA at the end of the nomenclature in conjunction with
UL material (W for black and T for transparent) e.g.

no digit=Single Bag Unmounted, sn=Bulk Pack Mounted, cn=Bulk Pack Unmounted
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
IP67
10 www.molex.com
mPm®
Field attachable
dIn valve
connectors
12120.5 Form Micro, Ext. Thread
Non-Electronic
121211 Form Micro, Ext. Thread
Electronic
IP67 rated dIn valve connector with improved strain relief.
cable retention force increased up to 20.% over internal
nut style. enlarged cable range that covers internal thread
connectors cable range.
Specifications
electrIcal
Max. Current 10.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
Max Conductor: 0.7.5.mm² / 18.AWG
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Solder Tail Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone Gasket -40° to +125.°C
Cable Diameter Range: 3.00-5..5.0mm
Live Contact Distance: 9.40mm
envIronmental
IP67. Sealing Protection
non electronic c 2 9 2 0. 0. n 0. t * *
serIes
c29=External Thread Form Micro
Poles
2=2Poles+Ground  3=3Poles+Ground
tHread
0.0.=External Thread
cover color
n=Black Cover  G=Gray Cover
W=V0 Black Cover (only with UL listed connectors)
Ground PosItIon
0.=Unmounted  2=H12  3=H3  6=H6  9=H9.
screW & GasKet
t=Profile NBR Gasket & IP67. Screw, u=Profile Silicone Gasket & IP67. Screw
PacKaGInG stYle
no digit=Single Bag Unmounted, sn=Bulk Pack Mounted, cn=Bulk Pack Unmounted
Packaging type Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
Single Bag Unmounted
2+Ground
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C29200N0T 121205.-0001
Bulk Pack Mounted NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C29200N2TSN 121205.-0012
Single Bag Unmounted C4 24V AC/DC yellow S29200TC4H0T 121211-0042
Bulk Pack Mounted C4 24V AC/DC yellow S29200TC4H2TSN 121211-0342
Single Bag Unmounted C4 230V AC/DC yellow S29200TC4M0T 121211-0045.
Bulk Pack Mounted C4 230V AC/DC yellow S29200TC4M2TSN 121211-0345.
note: UL listed part number identified by adding suffix
SA at the end of the nomenclature in conjunction with
UL material (W for black and T for transparent) e.g.

no digit=Single Bag Unmounted, sn=Bulk Pack Mounted, cn=Bulk Pack Unmounted
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
IP67
11www.molex.com
mPm®
Field attachable
dIn valve
connectors
1210.23 Form A, Intern. Thread,
Non-Electronic
1210.64. Form A, Intern. Thread,
Electronic
standard internal thread dIn valve connector, IP65 rated.
available with different thread style, gaskets and circuitry.
conforms to en 17530.1-80.3
Specifications
electrIcal
Max. Current: 16.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
Max. Conductor: 1.5.0mm² / 16AWG
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Solder Tail Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone -40° +125.°C
Cable Diameter Range:
 PG9-M16 6.00-8..00mm
 PG11-G1/2“-M20   8..00-10.00mm
Live Contact Distance: 18..00mm
envIronmental
IP65. sealing protection
(IP67. available on request)
non electronic c 18 2 0. 9 n 2 1
serIes
c18=Internal Thread Form A
Poles
2=2Poles+Ground  3=3Poles+Ground
tHread
0.9=PG9 11=PG11  m6=M16x1,5.  m0.=M20x1,5.
12=1/2" GAS  13=1/2 NPTF
cover color
n=Black Cover  G=Gray Cover
W=V0 Black Cover (only with UL listed connectors)
Ground PosItIon
2=H12  3=H3  6=H6  9=H9.
screW & GasKet
1=Profile NBR Gasket & Screw, 2=Flat NBR Gasket & Screw
3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
Packaging type Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
Bulk Pack Mounted
2+Ground
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C18.209N21 121023-0238.
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C18.211N21 121023-027.8.
3+Ground
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C18.309N21 121023-0341
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C18.311N21 121023-037.7.
2+Ground
C4 24V AC/DC yellow S18.209TC4H1 121064-0600

3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
12 www.molex.com
mPm®
Field attachable
dIn valve
connectors
1210.23 Form A, Intern. Thread,
High Space Non-Electronic
standard internal thread dIn valve connector, IP65 rated.
available with different thread style and gaskets.
conforms to en 17530.1-80.3
Specifications
note: UL listed part number identified by adding suffix
SA at the end of the nomenclature in conjunction with
UL material (W for black and T for transparent) e.g.
C28.200W2RSNSA
electrIcal
Max. Current: 16.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
Max. Conductor: 1.5.0mm2 / 16AWG
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Solder Tail Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone Gasket: -40° +125.°C
Cable Diameter Range:
 PG9-M16 6.00-8..00mm
 PG11-G1/2“-M20   8..00-10.00mm
Live Contact Distance: 18..00mm
envIronmental
IP65. sealing protection
(IP67. available on request)
Packaging type Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
Bulk Pack Mounted
2+Ground
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C8.1209N21 121023-0612
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C8.1211N21 121023-0620
3+Ground
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C8.1309N21 121023-0629
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C8.1311N21 121023-0633
non electronic c 81 2 0. 9 n 2 1
serIes

3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
13www.molex.com
mPm®
Field attachable
dIn valve
connectors
1210.23 Form Industrial,
Intern. Thread, Non-Electronic
1210.64. Form Industrial,
Intern. Thread, Electronic
standard internal thread dIn valve connector, IP65 rated.
available with different thread style, gaskets and circuitry.
Specifications
electrIcal
Max. Current: 16.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
Max. Conductor: 1.5.0mm2 / 16AWG
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Solder Tail Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone Gasket: -40° +125.°C
Cable Diameter Range:
 PG7.-M12 4.00-6.00mm
 PG9-M16 6.00-8..00mm
 M20  8..00-10.00mm
Live Contact Distance: 11.00mm
envIronmental
IP65. sealing protection
(IP67. available on request)
Packaging type Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
Bulk Pack Mounted 2+Ground
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C12207.N21 121023-0105.
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C12209N21 121023-0122
C4 24V AC/DC yellow S02209TC4H1 121064-0120
C4 230V AC/DC yellow S02209TC4M1 121064-0124
non electronic c 12 2 0. 7 n 2 1
serIes
c12=Internal Thread Form Industrial
Poles
2=2Poles+Ground
tHread
0.7=PG7.  0.9=PG9  m2=M12x1,5.  m6=M16x1,5.
m0.=M20x1,5.  13=1/2" NPTF
cover color
n=Black Cover  G=Gray Cover
W=V0 Black Cover (only with UL listed connectors)
Ground PosItIon
2=H12  6=H6
screW & GasKet
1=Profile NBR Gasket & Screw, 2=Flat NBR Gasket & Screw
3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
note: UL listed part number identified by adding suffix
SA at the end of the nomenclature in conjunction with
UL material (W for black and T for transparent) e.g.
C28.200W2RSNSA
electronic s 0.2 2 0. 7 t c 4. 2 1

3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
14. www.molex.com
mPm®
Field attachable
dIn valve
connectors
1210.23 Form B, Intern. Thread,
Non-Electronic
1210.64. Form B, Intern. Thread,
Electronic
standard internal thread dIn valve connector, IP65 rated.
available with different thread style, gaskets and circuitry.
conforms to en 17530.1-80.3.
Specifications
electrIcal
Max. Current: 16.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
Max. Conductor: 1.5.0mm2 / 16AWG
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Solder Tail Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone Gasket: -40° +125.°C
Cable Diameter Range:
 PG7.-M12 4.00-6.00mm
 PG9-M16 6.00-8..00mm
Live Contact Distance: 10.00mm
envIronmental
IP65. sealing protection
(IP67. available on request)
Packaging type Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
Bulk Pack Mounted 2+Ground
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C62207.N21 121023-05.69
NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C62209N21 121023-05.7.1
C4 24V AC/DC yellow S62209TC4H1 121064-1239
C4 230V AC/DC yellow S62209TC4M1 121064-1241
non electronic c 62 2 0. 7 n 2 1
serIes
c62=Internal Thread Form B
Poles
2=2Poles+Ground
tHread
0.7=PG7.  0.9=PG9  m2=M12x1,5.  m6=M16x1,5.
cover color
n=Black Cover  G=Gray Cover
W=V0 Black Cover (only with UL listed connectors)
Ground PosItIon
2=H12  6=H6
screW & GasKet
1=Profile NBR Gasket & Screw, 2=Flat NBR Gasket & Screw
3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
note: UL listed part number identified by adding suffix
SA at the end of the nomenclature in conjunction with
UL material (W for black and T for transparent) e.g.
C28.200W2RSNSA
electronic s 62 2 0. 7 t c 4. 2 1

3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
15www.molex.com
mPm®
Field attachable
dIn valve
connectors
1210.23 Form C, Intern. Thread,
Non-Electronic
1210.64. Form C, Intern. Thread,
Electronic
standard internal thread dIn valve connector, IP65 rated.
available with different thread style, gaskets and circuitry.
conforms to en 17530.1-80.3.
Specifications
electrIcal
Max. Current: 10.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
Max. Conductor: 0.7.5.mm² / 18.AWG
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Solder Tail Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone Gasket: -40° +125.°C
Cable Diameter Range:
 PG7.-M12 4.00-6.00mm
Live Contact Distance: 8..00mm
envIronmental
IP65. sealing protection
(IP67. available on request)
Packaging type Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
Bulk Pack Mounted
2+Ground NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C05.207.N21 121023-008.3
3+Ground NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C05.307.N21 121023-068.4
2+Ground
C4 24V AC/DC yellow S05.207.TC4H1 121064-125.3
C4 230V AC/DC yellow S05.207.TC4M1 121064-1446
non electronic c 0.5 2 0. 7 n 2 1
serIes
c0.5=Internal Thread Form C
Poles
2=2Poles+Ground  3=3Poles+Ground
tHread
0.7=PG7.  m2=M12x1,5.
cover color
n=Black Cover  G=Gray Cover
W=V0 Black Cover (only with UL listed connectors)
Ground PosItIon
2=H12  3=H3  6=H6  9=H9.
screW & GasKet
1=Profile NBR Gasket & Screw, 2=Flat NBR Gasket & Screw
3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
note: UL listed part number identified by adding suffix
SA at the end of the nomenclature in conjunction with
UL material (W for black and T for transparent) e.g.
C28.200W2RSNSA
electronic s 0.5 2 0. 7 t c 4. 2 1

3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
16 www.molex.com
mPm®
Field attachable
dIn valve
connectors
1210.23 Micro Form,
Intern. Thread, Non-Electronic
1210.64. Micro Form,
Intern. Thread, Electronic
standard internal thread dIn valve connector, IP65 rated.
available with different thread style, gaskets and circuitry.
Specifications
electrIcal
Max. Current: 10.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
Max. Conductor: 0.7.5.mm2 / 18.AWG
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Solder Tail Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone Gasket: -40° +125.°C
Cable Diameter Range:
 PG7.-M12 4.00-6.00mm
Live Contact Distance: 9.40mm
envIronmental
IP65. sealing protection
(IP67. available on request)
Packaging type Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
Bulk Pack Mounted
2+Ground NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C19207.N21 121023-0433
3+Ground NO 25.0V AC/300V DC NO C19307.N21 121023-0464
2+Ground
C4 24V AC/DC yellow S19207.TC4H1 121064-08.7.1
C4 230V AC/DC yellow S19207.TC4M1 121064-1342
non electronic c 19 2 0. 7 n 2 1
serIes
c19=Internal Thread Form Micro
Poles
2=2Poles+Ground  3=3Poles+Ground
tHread
0.7=PG7.  m2=M12x1,5.
cover color
n=Black Cover  G=Gray Cover
W=V0 Black Cover (only with UL listed connectors)
Ground PosItIon
2=H12  3=H3  6=H6  9=H9.
screW & GasKet
1=Profile NBR Gasket & Screw, 2=Flat NBR Gasket & Screw
3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
note: UL listed part number identified by adding suffix
SA at the end of the nomenclature in conjunction with
UL material (W for black and T for transparent) e.g.
C28.200W2RSNSA
electronic s 19 2 0. 7 t c 4. 2 1

3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
17.www.molex.com
mPm®
Field attachable
dIn valve
connectors
1210.64. Form A, Intern. Thread,
Electronic
standard internal thread dIn valve connector, IP65 rated.
available with different thread style, gaskets and circuitry.
conforms to en 17530.1-80.3
Specifications
electrIcal
Max. Current: 16.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
Max. Conductor: 1.5.0mm² / 16AWG
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone Gasket: -40° +125.°C
Cable Diameter Range:
 PG9-M12 6.00-8..00mm
 PG11 8..00-10.00mm
Live Contact Distance: 18..00mm
envIronmental
IP65. sealing protection
(IP67. available on request)
Packaging type Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
Bulk Pack Mounted 2+Ground
R0 24V AC NO S5.3209NR021 121064-08.96
R0 230V AC NO S5.3209NR05.1 121064-0900
R2 24V AC yellow S5.3209TR2H1 121064-095.3
R2 230V AC yellow S5.3209TR2M1 121064-095.5.
note: UL listed part number identified by adding suffix
SA at the end of the nomenclature in conjunction with
UL material (W for black and T for transparent) e.g.
C28.200W2RSNSA
electronic s 53 2 11 t c 4. 2 1

3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
18 www.molex.com
mPm®
Field attachable
dIn valve
connectors
1210.64. Form Industrial,
Intern. Thread, Electronic
standard internal thread dIn valve connector, IP65 rated.
available with different thread style, gaskets and circuitry.
Specifications
electrIcal
Max. Current: 16.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
Max. Conductor: 1.5.0mm² / 16AWG
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone Gasket: -40° +125.°C
Cable Diameter Range:
 PG7.-M12 4.00-6.00mm
 PG9-M16 6.00-8..00mm
Live Contact Distance: 11.00mm
envIronmental
IP65. sealing protection
(IP67. available on request)
note: UL listed part number identified by adding suffix
SA at the end of the nomenclature in conjunction with
UL material (W for black and T for transparent) e.g.
C28.200W2RSNSA
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
Packaging type Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
Bulk Pack Mounted 2+Ground
R0 24V AC NO S5.4209NR021 121064-1036
R0 230V AC NO S5.4209NR05.1 121064-1038.
R2 24V AC yellow S5.4209TR2H1 121064-108.3
R2 230V AC yellow S5.4209TR2M1 121064-18.10
electronic s 54. 2 0. 9 t c 4. 2 1
serIes
s54.=Internal Thread Form Industrial
Poles
2=2Poles+Ground
tHread
0.7=PG7.  0.9=PG9  m2=M12x1,5.  m6=M16x1,5.
cover color
n=Black Cover  G=Gray Cover  t=Transparent
W=V0 Black Cover (only with UL listed Conn)
cIrcuIt
see page 33
voltaGe & led color
see page 33
screW & GasKet
1=Profile NBR Gasket & Screw, 2=Flat NBR Gasket & Screw
3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
19.www.molex.com
mPm®
Field attachable
dIn valve
connectors
1210.64. Form A, Intern. Thread,
Electronic
standard internal thread dIn valve connector, IP65 rated.
available with different thread style, gaskets and circuitry.
conforms to en 17530.1-80.3
Specifications
electrIcal
Max. Current: 16.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
Max. Conductor: 1.5.0mm² / 16AWG
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone Gasket: -40° +125.°C
Cable Diameter Range:
 PG9-M16 6.00-8..00mm
 PG11-M20 8..00-10.00mm
Live Contact Distance: 18..00mm
envIronmental
IP65. sealing protection
(IP67. available on request)
Packaging type Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
Bulk Pack Mounted 2+Ground
R0 24V AC NO S11209NR021 121064-0248.
R0 230V AC NO S11209NR05.1 121064-025.0
R2 24V AC yellow S11209NR2H1 121064-18.11
R2 230V AC yellow S11209NR2M1 121064-1692
note: UL listed part number identified by adding suffix

3=White Silicone Profile Gasket & Screw, 4.=White Silicone Flat Gasket & Screw
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
Pre-WIred solenoId connectors
conForm to IndustrY standard
en 17530.1-80.3
When space and time are in
short supply, mPm® dIn valve
overmolded cordsets provide
the perfect solution which also
conform to Industry standard
en 17530.1-80.3 (formerly dIn
4.3650.). this is the standard
for a series of electrical con-
nectors, which are commonly
used with solenoid valves -
especially those used on
hydraulic and pneumatic
valves.
mPm®
molded cable dIn valve
connectors
conform to en 17530.1-80.3 (ex dIn 4.3650.)
Our connectors with integrated cable are suitable for
use with most types of solenoid valves. They offer
a fast and efficient method of connection resulting
in greatly reduced installation time and cost and
it is always preferred in rugged applications. They
can be supplied with or without LED indicators and
surge suppression circuit. A diagram is printed on
each electronic connector to allow an easy user
identification.
22 www.molex.com
mPm®
molded cable dIn
valve connectors
1210.4.0. Form A, Overmolded
Non-Electronic
1210.50. Form A, Overmolded
Electronic
dIn valve connectors with molded cable, IP65 rated.
IP67 version available on request.
conforms to en 17530.1-80.3.
Specifications
note: UL listed part number identified by combining
UL listed cable with UL overmolding material
e.g. E15.2A3A30011
electrIcal
Current: max. 5..0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone Gasket: -40° +125.°C
Live Contact Distance: 18..00mm
envIronmental
IP65. sealing protection
(IP67. available on request)
non electronic e 1 5 2 n 2 n 3 0. 0. 1 1

H6 C4 230V AC/DC yellow E462N3N10061C4M 12105.0-347.4
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
24 www.molex.com
mPm®
molded cable dIn
valve connectors
1210.4.0. Form B, Overmolded
Non-Electronic
1210.50. Form B, Overmolded
Electronic
dIn valve connectors with molded cable, IP65 rated.
IP67 version available on request.
conforms to en 17530.1-80.3.
Specifications
electrIcal
Current: max. 5..0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone -40° +125.°C
Live Contact Distance: 10.00mm
envIronmental
IP65. sealing protection
(IP67. available on request)
Ground Position Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
H12
2+Ground
NO 25.0V NO E07.2N3N10021 121040-125.4
H6 NO 25.0V NO E07.2N3N10061 121040-1401
H12 C4 24V AC/DC yellow E47.2N3N10021C4H 12105.0-347.5.
H6 C4 24V AC/DC yellow E47.2N3N10061C4H 12105.0-347.7.
H12 C4 230V AC/DC yellow E47.2N3N10021C4M 12105.0-347.6
H6 C4 230V AC/DC yellow E47.2N3N10061C4M 12105.0-347.8.
note: UL listed part number identified by combining
UL listed cable with UL overmolding material
e.g. E15.2A3A30011
non electronic e 0. 7 2 n 2 n 3 0. 0. 2 1

see page 33
Build your connector using the intelligent
part number system and contact your local
sales representative to identify the proper
edP number to use in your purchase orders
25.www.molex.com
mPm®
molded cable dIn
valve connectors
1210.4.0. Form C, Overmolded
Non-Electronic
1210.50. Form C, Overmolded
Electronic
dIn valve connectors with molded cable, IP65 rated.
IP67 version available on request.
conforms to en 17530.1-80.3.
Specifications
electrIcal
Current: max. 3.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤15.milliohms max.
Insulation Resistance:
 100Megohms min.
mecHanIcal
Insertion and Withdrawal Force:
 2+GND ≤ 60N
certIFIcatIon
UL recognized, cURus marked, file
E218.123 (product available upon
request or specific part number)
PHYsIcal
Durability: min. 5.0 cycles
Contact Area: Silver
Operating Temperature with:
 Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Gasket:
 -40° +90°C
 Silicone Gasket: -40° +125.°C
Live Contact Distance: 8..00mm
envIronmental
IP65. sealing protection
(IP67. available on request)
Ground Position Poles circuit voltage led color engineering no. standard order no.
H6/H12 2+Ground NO 25.0V NO E432N2N10011 121040-0491
H12
3+Ground
NO 25.0V NO E433N2N10021 121040-125.8.
H6 NO 25.0V NO E433N2N10061 121040-07.30
H6/H12
2+Ground
C4 24V AC/DC yellow E492N2N10011C4H 12105.0-1466
H6/H12 C4 230V AC/DC yellow E492N2N10011C4M 12105.0-347.9
note: UL listed part number identified by combining
UL listed cable with UL overmolding material
e.g. E15.2A3A30011
non electronic e 4. 3 2 n 2 n 3 0. 0. 1 1